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Condensate Pump 120V
Condensate Pump 120V w/20’ 3/8” Tube
Condensate Pump 230V
Condensate Pump 230V w/20’ 3/8” Tube
Condensate Pump 120V Low Profi le
Condensate Pump 230V Low Profi le

CATALOG
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LIST
PRICE

$94.00
$99.00

$114.00
$120.00
$111.24
$121.40

CP-22
CP-22T
CP-22-230
CP-22T-230
CP-22LP
CP-22LP-230

6
6
6
6
6
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ORDER
MULTIPLE

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ORDER
UOM

CONDENSATE PUMPS

LIT-FLY-PUMP

LIT-FLY-PUMP

Condensate Pumps - 22’ Lift 
CP-22 Condensate Pump is suitable for use with condensate from HVAC systems 
including high efficiency furnaces and humidifiers which produce acidic condensate.  This 
rugged pump has 22 feet of lift, compared to the typical 20 feet.  The CP-22 has a number 
of features and benefits including vibration dampening feet and motor mounts, metal hang 
tabs, four versatile inlet holes, an easy to understand indicator display,  a simple float 
switch and check valve, and a pan pill dispenser.  

Integrating the CP-22 into your system is easy.  1/4” inch quick connect terminals provide 
easy connection to the built in overflow switch.  Three terminals are provided allowing the 
installer flexibility to connect air-handler shut-down and optional alarm as needed.  Switch 
features SPDT isolated contacts ready for connection to building automation systems. 

• Continuous duty 140F°.  
• Maximum inlet temperature 160F°.  
• Not suitable for contact with steam or gasses that exceed 160F°

Condensate Pumps - 16’ Lift
CP-16 Condensate Pump is more compact than the CP-22 and designed to lift to a 
maximum of 16 feet.  The CP-16 shares many of the great features of the CP-22, including 
hang tabs, four inlet holes, float switch, overflow switch, and a check valve.

• Continuous duty 140F°.  
• Maximum inlet temperature 160F°.  
• Not suitable for contact with steam or gasses that exceed 160F°
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Condensate Pump 120V
Condensate Pump 230V

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
$87.00

$102.00
CP-16
CP-16-230

6
6

ORDER MULT.
EA
EA

ORDER UOM
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