

CONDENSATE PUMPS



Condensate Pumps - 22' Lift

CP-22 Condensate Pump is suitable for use with condensate from HVAC systems including high efficiency furnaces and humidifiers which produce acidic condensate. This rugged pump has 22 feet of lift, compared to the typical 20 feet. The CP-22 has a number of features and benefits including vibration dampening feet and motor mounts, metal hang tabs, four versatile inlet holes, an easy to understand indicator display, a simple float switch and check valve, and a pan pill dispenser.

Integrating the CP-22 into your system is easy. 1/4" inch quick connect terminals provide easy connection to the built in overflow switch. Three terminals are provided allowing the installer flexibility to connect air-handler shut-down and optional alarm as needed. Switch features SPDT isolated contacts ready for connection to building automation systems.

- Continuous dutv 140F°.
- Maximum inlet temperature 160F°.
- Not suitable for contact with steam or gasses that exceed 160F°



CATALOG NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ORDER UOM	order Multiple	LIST PRICE	
CP-22	Condensate Pump 120V	EA	6	\$94.00	
CP-22T	Condensate Pump 120V w/20' 3/8" Tube	EA	6	\$99.00	
CP-22-230	Condensate Pump 230V	EA	6	\$114.00	
CP-22T-23	Condensate Pump 230V w/20' 3/8" Tube	EA	6	\$120.00	
CP-22LP	Condensate Pump 120V Low Profile	EA	6	\$111.24	
CP-22LP-2	Condensate Pump 230V Low Profile	EA	6	\$121.40	



Condensate Pumps - 16' Lift

CP-16 Condensate Pump is more compact than the CP-22 and designed to lift to a maximum of 16 feet. The CP-16 shares many of the great features of the CP-22, including hang tabs, four inlet holes, float switch, overflow switch, and a check valve.

- Continuous duty 140F°.
- Maximum inlet temperature 160F°.

Not suitable for contact with steam or gasses that exceed 160F°



	CATALOG	NO. DESCRIPTION	ORDER UOM	ORDER MULT.	LIST PRICE	
Illes	CP-16	Condensate Pump 120V	EA	6	\$87.00	
NEW.	CP-16-23	0 Condensate Pump 230V	EA	6	\$102.00	